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CDI2* - ST Deauville 2019
du 18 au 21 juillet 2019

Judge M : Jean-Michel ROUDIERJudge C : Trond ASMYR
Judge E : Stephen CLARKE

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

72.20671.324
46.0(2) (3)

SANTIAGO SONG211 Thibault VANDENBERGHE 743.01
 / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by SIR DONNERHALL and LOREDANA by LAROME - Vandenberghe

75.000
(1)

72.843
580 €

%% % %

71.47171.324
47.0(2) (6)

GENESIS BEGIJNHOEVE229 Tommie VISSER 732.52
KWPN / Chestnut / 2011 / Male /  - Stoeterij Begijnhoeve

72.647
(3)

71.814
450 €

%% % %

73.08870.735
46.0(5) (2)

JAZZED UP219 Lara EDWARDS 731.53
 / Black / 2009 / Gelding /  by JAZZ and VERONIQUE - Lara EDWARDS, Tracey MILNER

71.324
(7)

71.716
360 €

%% % %

73.38269.706
46.0(9) (1)

FREYA FST220 Emily HARRIS 729.54
BHHS / Chestnut / 2010 / Mare /  - Fay THOMAS

71.471
(6)

71.520
270 €

%% % %

69.85369.559
46.0(11) (10)

ARAGON L205 Loranne LIVENS 725.05
RHEIN / Bay / 2011 / Gelding /  by AARON and LEONIDAS by LORD LOXLEY I - Livens

73.824
(2)

71.078
140 €

%% % %

72.05970.147
46.0(6) (5)

DYNAMITE S222 Dominique FILION 724.56
KWPN / Grey / 2008 / Gelding /  by SYDNEY and LYNAMITE B by VOLTAIRE - D.S. Filion

70.882
(9)

71.029
72 €

%% % %

70.73571.471
45.0(1) (8)

EYECATCHER223 Engie KWAKKEL-WALLACE 723.07
KWPN / Chestnut / 2009 / Gelding /  by UPHILL and PARELPRINSES by HAVIDOFF - Engie KWAKKEL-WALLACE

70.441
(10)

70.882
72 €

%% % %

71.47168.824
44.0(16) (6)

HAPPY LADY214 Maxime COLLARD 721.58
HANN / Other / 2008 / Mare /  by HOCHADEL and LADY IN BLACK by LONDONDERRY - Mme Catherine PAPANICOLAOU QUENTZ
EL

71.912
(5)

70.735
72 €

%% % %

72.20668.824
44.0(16) (3)

DIAMONDGIO218 Lena THOUVENIN 716.09
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2011 / Stallion /  by DIAMO GOLD (OLD) and FELDASTER  (OLD) by PIK NOIR - Monsieur HENRI THOUVENIN

69.559
(17)

70.196
 

%% % %

69.70668.971
44.0(14) (12)

EVARISTUS SVU215 Maeva LE GOFF 713.010
KWPN / Chestnut / 2009 / Gelding /  by WONDERBOY and RUMOUR by JAZZ - Dominique BRIEUSSEL, Stephanie BRIEUSSEL, Cor
nelia

71.029
(8)

69.902
 

%% % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Jean-Michel ROUDIERJudge C : Trond ASMYR
Judge E : Stephen CLARKE

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

70.00069.412
44.0(12) (9)

KRYPTONITE VAN DE PERFORMIN212 Sam VERHEYDEN 712.011
BWP / Black / 2010 / Gelding /  by DETROIT 330463005 and CAPELLA G.I.H 411182803 by CHARMING 430533198 - Daelemans

70.000
(11)

69.804
 

%% % %

68.23571.029
45.0(4) (14)

TOP'S GENTLE230 Tommie VISSER 710.512
KWPN / Chestnut / 2011 / Gelding /  by JAZZ and ZOE by NEGRO - Tommie VISSER

69.706
(14)

69.657
 

%% % %

67.64767.941
46.0(21) (17)

ROCKHAMPTON 3221 Alexandra HIDIEN 707.513
HANN / Black / 2010 / Gelding /  by ROYAL CLASSIC and BAGERA by BARONCELLI - Dan Arendt

72.500
(4)

69.363
 

%% % %

69.85368.235
45.0(18) (10)

DJ228 Fleur VERBEEK 706.514
KWPN / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  by JOHNSON TN - Fleur VERBEEK

69.706
(14)

69.265
 

%% % %

69.61868.147
44.0(19) (13)

JERSEY GIRL206 Barbara MASSELUS 726.515
BWP / Bay / 2009 / Mare /  by JOHNSON ( EX VERDI V ) and RAYANA 481100982300 by ROSSO DI SERA 381817112696 - Barbara 
MASSELUS

69.912
(13)

69.225
 

%% % %

67.05969.706
44.0(9) (20)

DJAMBALAYA224 Jessica LEIJSER 703.016
KWPN / Bay / 2008 / Mare /  by SANTANO and ROSJADE by DEMOCRAAT - De heer M.Leijser

70.000
(11)

68.922
 

%% % %

68.23568.088
43.0(20) (14)

COFFEEBAY225 Joyce LENAERTS 695.517
RHEIN / Bay / 2009 / Gelding /  by CHRIST 3 and DIVA by DONNERRUF - Pawarisa THONGPRADUP

68.235
(21)

68.186
 

%% % %

65.88269.412
43.0(12) (23)

DINZINDEE201 Frederik BOGAERT 695.018
KWPN / Bay / 2008 / Mare /  by ZIZI TOP and ZINNIA by TOLANDO - Bogaert

69.118
(19)

68.137
 

%% % %

67.20667.647
43.0(23) (19)

CARAMBA226 Karen NIJVELT 694.019
KWPN / Black / 2007 / Stallion /  by HEMMINGWAY and OASE by IGLESIAS - Stal Belvedere

69.265
(18)

68.039
 

%% % %

66.47168.971
45.0(14) (21)

TOP'S GO FOR IT227 Karen NIJVELT 693.520
KWPN / Chestnut / 2011 / Gelding /  by JAZZ - E.C. Dumoré & A.S. Trouwborst & Stal Belvedere BV

68.529
(20)

67.990
 

%% % %

67.35370.000
43.0(8) (18)

ACAPULCO GRAVELOTTE232 Samantha INGARRA 690.521
 /  / 2010 / Gelding /  by OLIVI and PRUNELLE DEGRAVELOTTE by ESCURO - Samantha INGARRA

65.735
(27)

67.696
 

%% % %

65.14770.147
42.0(6) (24)

AMAZING231 Valeriya YANAEVA 689.522
KWPN / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by KRACK C and TJERIA PB by OLIVI - GORBACHEVA, Maria

67.500
(22)

67.598
 

%% % %

64.61867.853
43.0(22) (26)

ELIVIA204 Jessica GHEKIERE 707.523
KWPN / Bay / 2009 / Mare /  by JAZZ and VOLIVIAL by PARDON - Ghekiere

69.618
(16)

67.363
 

%% % %

67.94166.618
42.0(26) (16)

JANE TOJA207 Linda MEISCH 682.024
BWP / Bay / 2009 / Mare /  by TUSCHINSKI ( EX TOUCH DAWN ) and FARAH TOJA by CONCRETO 210257998 - Meisch

66.029
(26)

66.863
 

%% % %

66.47165.882
41.0(27) (21)

PRINZESSIN213 Bjorn VILEYN 679.025
OLDBG / Bay / 2008 / Mare /  by FURST PICCOLO and HAUPTSTUTBUCH by ROYAL DIAMOND - Roine SIMONET

67.353
(23)

66.569
 

%% % %

63.23567.500
42.0(24) (28)

ARMANI202 Magali CASTELLANA 673.526
 / Black / 2005 / Gelding /  by GRIBALDI and FERIENTA by ZEPPELIN - Magali CASTELLANA, Philippe HALLUENT

67.353
(23)

66.029
 

%% % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Jean-Michel ROUDIERJudge C : Trond ASMYR
Judge E : Stephen CLARKE

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

65.00067.353
41.0(25) (25)

JINTA210 Ariane VAN GUYSE 672.527
BWP / Bay / 2009 / Mare /  by DAYANO 421000035303 and QUINTA by BALZFLUG 090701586 - Ariane VAN GUYSE

65.441
(28)

65.931
 

%% % %

63.52964.853
41.0(29) (27)

JEBE VAN HET KEYSERSBOS203 Heidi DE KEYSER 662.528
BWP / Chestnut / 2009 / Mare /  by RUBIQUIL 980012*92 and WAIKIKI VAN HET KEYSERSBOS by AHORN Z 310226079 - Van Den 
Bossche

66.471
(25)

64.951
 

%% % %

61.61865.735
38.0(28) (29)

SELDA217 Catherine NOEL 653.529
HANN / Other / 2009 / Mare /  by SOLIMAN and RONJA by ROTSPON - Catherine NOEL

64.853
(29)

64.069
 

%% % %

60.58862.794
40.0(30) (30)

WENDOR209 Veronique PHILIPPAERTS-ENGELEN 632.530
KWPN / Bay / 2003 / Gelding /  by KENNEDY and MA D'OR by IGLESIAS - Ludo Philippaerts

62.647
(30)

62.010
 

%% % %

47.05952.059
36.0(31) (31)

WALDO216 Cyrille LECLET 504.031
KWPN / Other / 2003 / Gelding /  by NOW OR NEVER M and MINA by BALZFLUG - Cyrille LECLET

49.118
(31)

49.412
 

%% % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 2016 €RANKED31 PRIZES8

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 3(*)=Team / Equipe


